CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Light Kit Options
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)

58

3

19.50
188x20
0.69
83.20
46
4691
103

13

7053.18

2014.66

1.27

Not Light Kit Adaptable
19.84

Velocity - VE58BNK3

58" Ceiling Fan with Blades

Color Brushed Polished Nickel
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The aerodynamic Velocity ceiling fan is part retro, part modern,
part Industrial/Loft and totally cool. The cutting-edge 3-blade
design performs brilliantly with the heavy-duty 4-speed motor,
which includes a 4-speed wall control. Finished in three appealing
options - Flat Black with custom Flat Black blades, White with
custom White blades, or Stainless Steel with Brushed Nickel
Blades.

e Heavy-Duty, 4-Speed Non-Reversible Motor
e 12" Downrod (Included)

o 58" Blades in Brushed Nickel (Included)

e 4-Speed Wall Control (Included)

e Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)

Dimensions v
A: 21.25
B: 18.50
C: 7.50
D: 475
E: 7.01
F: w/o Light Kit - 7.01
Downrod Length (in.) 12
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